
LOOKBOOK SS18
LOOK 01 
A1TXV

LOOK 02
A1NXA

LOOK 03 
A1SSU

LOOK 04
A1P83

LOOK 05
A1PFI

TIMBERLAND EMEA OFFICE

c/o VF International via Laveggio 5, 

Stabio (ch)

www.timberland.com
Elisa Ramella 

elisa_ramella@vfc.com

T. 0041 916491160

timberland_communications@vfc.com

ITALY

Probeat Agency

www.probeatagency.com
Paolo Ruffato 

paolo@probeatagency.com

T. 0039 02 89422558

FRANCE

Pietri Publicis Consultants

www.publicis-consultants.fr
Juliette Prigent

juliette.prigent@consultants.publicis.fr

0033 1 44 82 47 51

NETHERLANDS

Fuse Communication

www.fuse-communication.com
Marloes Van Willemburg

marloes@fuse-communication.com

0031 20 622 89 98

BELGIUM

Media Mania

www.mediamania.be/en-gb
Margo Van Raemdonck

margo@mediamania.be

0032 (0) 32 13 0745

GERMANY

Häberlein & Mauerer ag

www.haebmau.de
Julia Jassoy - julia.jassoy@haebmau.de

0049 (0) 89 38108249

SPAIN

Just Be 

www.justbecomunicacion.com
Macarena Blanchon 

macarena$blanchon@justbecomunicacion.com

0034 913085042

UK

IPR

www.iprlondon.com
Rachel Lubin 

rachellubin@iprlondon.com

0044 (0) 207 739 0272

TURKEY

Effect PR

www.effect.com.tr
timberland@effect.com.tr

0090 (212) 269 00 69

DENMARK

Agency V

www.agencyv.com
Tina Svoldgaard

tina@agencyv.com

0045 77 34 44 91

SWEDEN

Agency V

www.agencyv.com
Rike Döpp

rike@agencyv.com

0046 8 22 44 44

NORWAY

Agency V

www.agencyv.com
Xochitl Vavik

xochitlvavik@gmail.com

0047 496 61 63 50



LOOK 04
Shoes A1OBS
Jacket A1L1C

LOOK 05 
A1TDP

LOOK 03
Shoes A1LH8
Jacket A1L2V

LOOK 01 
A1LUF

LOOK 06
A1L1Z J45

LOOK 02
Shoes A1QAO 
Top A1MBW 001
Bottom A1MBX M30


